
IKA-No. Original References Unit-Nos.

7 7256 1 Bosch 1 004 336 403,457,733,902, 0 001 108 001,002,009-013,
                 903,907,918,934,                  016-018,023,026,
                 941,950, 954,974                  028-033,035,037-040,

                 042-047,054,057,061,
                 062,065,066,068,069,
                 071-073,078,082-084,
                 087,091,092,103,105,
                 106,108-110,113,114,
                 166,117,129,132,152,
                 997-999
          111 002
DW(R) 1.4 - 1.6 kW 
R74-L20,L25,L35  12V(R)

BRUSH-HOLDERS AND BRUSHOLDER-KITS Bosch

reference list:

manufacturer references

Bosch 1 004 336 403 1 004 336 457 1 004 336 733 1 004 336 902 1 004 336 903

1 004 336 907 1 004 336 918 1 004 336 934 1 004 336 941 1 004 336 950

1 004 336 954 1 004 336 974

Cargo 134658

1

GEBE product IKA No 7.7256.1


